
Friday, May 21 Tuesday, May 25

Begonia Grand Oaks P/Q/R Grand Oaks N/O Cibolo 
Canyon 8 Grand Oaks P/Q/R Grand Oaks N/O Cibolo 

Canyon 8 Grand Oaks P/Q/R Grand Oaks N/O Grand Oaks P/Q/R

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM B Vendor Presentation:
Best Medical

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM E Vendor Presentation:
Varian Medical Systems

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM
As of 5/11/2010

Mammography:
ACR's New Unified 

Program for Physics 
Testing of Digital 

Mammography Units 

Joint:
External Factors 

Impacting the Practice 
of Clinical Medical 

Physics

Business Meeting

Break in Exhibit Hall

Sunday, May 23

Strategic 
Planning 
Meeting

Diagnostic:
CT Dose Optimization

Break in Exhibit Hall

Committee
Block 4

Committee
Block 1

Close of Meeting

International Medical
Physicists Symposium

Saturday, May 22

Joint:
Shielding-What do

you need to tell
your Vendors?

How Mistakes Happen

Lunch Sponsored by Best Medical
in Exhibit Area

Exhibit Area Closes at 2:00 pm

Monday, May 24

Therapy:
Clinical Implementation

of Arc Therapy:
Rapid Arc, VMAT

Mammography:
New ACR QC Program for 

Digital Mammography

Joint:
NRC Update

Radiation Safety Officer 
Training II

Radiation Safety Officer 
Training I

Break in Exhibit HallBreak in Exhibit Hall

Complimentary Lunch in Exhibit Area

Therapy:
Electron Dosimetry

Diagnostic:
MRI 

Mammography:
Stereotactic Biopsy

Exhibit Area Open

Lunch on your own

Therapy:
BrachyTherapy

Therapy:
QC for Linacs:

AAPM TG Report 142

Awards Banquet
(Cocktail Reception - Cibolo Canyon 8 Foyer)

(Dinner and Awards - Cibolo Canyon 8 -11)

Young
Member Social

Committee
Block 5

Radiation Safety Officer 
Training III

Young Investigator's
Symposium

Break in Exhibit Hall

Joint:
Physics Perspectives

of PET Imaging
A

Exhibits Closed-Tear Down/Break in Foyer

Committee
Block 2

Exhibit Area Open

Professional:
Ethics

Professional:
Contracts &

Negotiation Techniques

Board of
Chancellors

Meeting

C

D

F

Committee
Block 3

Therapy:
Imaging for Radiation 

Therapy: (ACR Guidelines/ 
AAPM TG 142)

Welcome Reception
(Exhibit Hall - Grand Oaks K/L/M)

MEETING PROGRAM
May 22 - 25, 2010


