MEETING PROGRAM May 22 - 25, 2010										
	Friday, May 21	Saturday, May 22			Sunday, May 23			Monday, May 24		Tuesday, May 25
	Begonia	Grand Oaks P/Q/R	Grand Oaks N/O	Cibolo Canyon 8	Grand Oaks P/Q/R	Grand Oaks N/O	Cibolo Canyon 8	Grand Oaks P/Q/R	Grand Oaks N/O	Grand Oaks P/Q/R
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Α.	Joint: Physics Perspectives of PET Imaging			Therapy: QC for Linacs: AAPM TG Report 142	Diagnostic: CT Dose Optimization		Joint: NRC Update		Joint: External Factors Impacting the Practice of Clinical Medical Physics
9:00 AM	3	Vendor Presentation: Best Medical		Committee Block 1			Committee Block 4			Business Meeting
9:30 AM		Break in Exhibit Hall			Break in Exhibit Hall			Break in E	Break in Exhibit Hall	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM		Therapy: Clinical Implementation of Arc Therapy: Rapid Arc, VMAT	Mammography: New ACR QC Program for Digital Mammography		Joint: Shielding-What do you need to tell your Vendors? How Mistakes Happen			Radiation Safety Officer Training I		International Medical Physicists Symposium
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM		Complimentary Lunch in Exhibit Area			Exhibit Area Open Lunch on your own				d by Best Medical bit Area oses at 2:00 pm	Close of Meeting
1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM		Therapy: Electron Dosimetry	Mammography: Stereotactic Biopsy		Therapy: BrachyTherapy	Diagnostic: MRI		Radiation Safety Officer Training II	Professional: Contracts &	
3:00 PM		Vendor Presentation: Varian Medical Systems		Committee Block 2			Committee Block 5		Negotiation Techniques	
3:30 PM		Break in Exhibit Hall			Break in Exhibit Hall			Exhibits Closed-Tear Down/Break in Foyer		
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Strategic Planning	Therapy: Imaging for Radiation	Mammography: ACR's New Unified			Young Investigator's		Radiation Safety Officer	Professional:	
5:00 PM	Meeting	Therapy: (ACR Guidelines/ AAPM TG 142)	Program for Physics Testing of Digital Mammography Units			Symposium		Training III Ethics	Ethics	
5:30 PM		Exhibit Area Open		Committee		Young				
6:00 PM		Exhibit Area Open		Block 3		Member Social				
6:30 PM	Board of									
7:00 PM	Chancellors Meeting	Welcome F	Welcome Reception		Awards Banquet (Cocktail Reception - Cibolo Canyon 8 Foyer) (Dinner and Awards - Cibolo Canyon 8 -11)					
7:30 PM 8:00 PM		(Exhibit Hall - Grand Oaks K/L/M)								
8:00 PM 8:30 PM										
9:00 PM										
								1		As of 5/11/2010